
Schenkel Invitational
Round 3

Forest Heights Country Club - Gold Tees
Group
RD 3 
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Tee Time
Time - Hole 

8:30 - 1 
8:39 - 1 
8:48 - 1 
8:57 - 1 
9:06 - 1 

Time - Hole 

9:15 - 1 
9:24 - 1 
9:33 - 1 
9:42 - 1 
9:51 - 1 

Time - Hole 

10:00 - 1 
10:09 - 1 
10:18 - 1 
10:27 - 1 
10:36 - 1 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 10 
8:39 - 10 
8:48 - 10 

Time - Hole 

8:57 - 10 
9:06 - 10 
9:15 - 10 
9:24 - 10 
9:33 - 10 

Time - Hole 

9:42 - 10 
9:51 - 10 
10:00 - 10 
10:09 - 10 
10:18 - 10 

Player 1

  UAB 
(7, -13)

 

Taylor Eyster (T65, +4) 
John Hayden (T44, E) 
Lee Hodges (T30, -2) 
Martin Rohwer (T26, -3) 
Will Cannon (T5, -8) 

  Vanderbilt (T3, -22)
 

Carson Jacobs (T57, +2) 
Will Gordon (T21, -4) 
Theo Humphrey (T14, -5) 
Patrick Martin (T9, -6) 
Matthias Schwab (T7, -7) 

  Auburn 
(T1, -23)

 

Matt Gilchrest (T65, +4) 
Will Long (T30, -2) 
Jake Mondy (T21, -4) 
Jacob Solomon (T9, -6) 
Michael Johnson (1, -11) 

Individuals 

Crawford Simmons (Ga South) (80, +10) 
Andrew Winters (Wk. Forest) (T73, +6) 
Travis Trace (N Florida) (T65, +4) 

  Harvard (13, +6)
 

Rohan Ramnath (T75, +7) 
Seiya Liu (T69, +5) 
Daniel De La Garza (T62, +3) 
Greg Royston (T44, E) 
Robert Deng (T44, E) 

  North Florida 
(10, -8)

 

Dillon Woods (T62, +3) 
Jordan Batchelor (T51, +1) 
Taylor Hancock (T38, -1) 
Phillip Knowles (T26, -3) 
Andrew Alligood (T21, -4) 

Player 2

  Georgia Southern 
(8, -11)

 

Jake Storey (T62, +3) 
Archer Price (T51, +1) 
Jonas Vaisanen (T30, -2) 
Steven Fisk (T26, -3) 
Henry Mabbett (T14, -5) 

  North Carolina 
(5, -17)

 

Joshua Martin (T73, +6) 
Henry Do (T30, -2) 
William Register (T30, -2) 
Carter Jenkins (T14, -5) 
Ben Griffin (T5, -8) 

  Georgia State (T1, -23)
 

Nathan Mallonee (T69, +5) 
Nick Budd (T44, E) 
Alexander Herrmann (T9, -6) 
Maximilian Herrmann (T7, -7) 
J.J. Grey (T2, -10) 

Individuals 

Nathan Williams (Georgia St) (81, +11) 
Kendrick Vinar (Harvard) (T75, +7) 
Cody O'Toole (Ga South) (T69, +5) 

  Boston College 
(14, +12)

 

Patrick Oleksak (84, E) 
Brian Butler (82, +12) 
Patrick Hallisey (T65, +4) 
Nick Pandelena (T51, +1) 
Matt Naumec (T14, -5) 

  Iowa 
(T11, -7)

 

Carson Schaake (T57, +2) 
Matthew Walker (T51, +1) 
Sam Meuret (T44, E) 
Raymond Knoll (T38, -1) 
Nate Yankovich (T30, -2) 

Player 3

  North Carolina State 
(9, -9)

 

Stephen Franken (T57, +2) 
Carter Page (T57, +2) 
Jacob McBride (T44, E) 
David Cooke (T30, -2) 
Stanhope Johnson (T14, -5) 

  Kentucky 
(6, -16)

 

Jalen Ledger (T51, +1) 
David Snyder (T38, -1) 
Tyler McDaniel (T26, -3) 
Stephen Stallings Jr. (T21, -4) 
Cooper Musselman (T9, -6) 

  Wake Forest (T3, -22)
 

Kyle Sterbinsky (T44, E) 
Paul McBride (T38, -1) 
Will Zalatoris (T38, -1) 
Cameron Young (4, -9) 
Davis Womble (T2, -10) 

Individuals 

Henry James (UAB) (83, +18) 
Lukas Euler (Kentucky) (T77, +9) 
Hale Furey (Harvard) (T69, +5) 

Individuals 

Aaron DeNucci (Iowa) (T57, +2) 
Andrew Klasing (Ga South) (T51, +1) 
Michael Decker (Vanderbilt) (T38, -1) 
Lee Detmer (Wk. Forest) (T30, -2) 
Ben Schlottman (Auburn) (T21, -4) 

  College of Charleston 
(T11, -7)

 

Philip Oweida (T77, +9) 
John Jonas (T77, +9) 
Anthony Gabriele (T14, -5) 
William Rainey (T14, -5) 
Parker Derby (T9, -6) 
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